Power Distribution Units &
Rackbar Surge Protectors
2 CPSww.com
PDU Features
•	 Over 100 Basic, Metered and Switched
models
•	 8 to 38-outlet configurations
•	 1U Rack and 0U vertical mount versatility

1U and 0U options, with versatile outlet arrangements on the front and/or back. All
models include cord-retention trays to keep cords organized and safely in place.
Basic PDU Features
•	 Network-grade plug and outlets
•	 Durable and flexible power cord
•	 Sturdy, metal rack housing
•	 Multiple outlets
Model Volts Amps Plug Type Cord
Length
Outlets
(total) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H”xW”xD”)
Rack
Size MSRP
Basic 1U PDUs
PDU15B8R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 8 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $69.95
PDU15B10R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $79.95
PDU15B12R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $95.95
PDU20B8R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 8 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $95.95
PDU20B10R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $119.95
PDU20B12R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $159.95
PDU20BT8R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 8 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $99.95
PDU20BT10R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $129.95
PDU20BT12R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $165.95
PDU20BHVT8R 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 8 IEC-320 C19/C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $124.95
PDU20BHVT10R 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 10 IEC-320 C19/C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $129.95
PDU20BHVT12R 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 12 IEC-320 C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $135.95
PDU30BHVT8R 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 8 IEC-320 C19/C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $189.95
PDU30BHVT10R 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 10 IEC-320 C19/C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $209.95
PDU30BHVT12R 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 12 IEC-320 C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $259.95
PDU20BHVIEC8R 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 8 IEC-320 C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $129.95
PDU20BHVIEC10R 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 10 IEC-320 C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $133.95
PDU20BHVIEC12R 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 12 IEC-320 C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $136.95
PDU20BHVIEC12Ra 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 12 IEC-320 C19/C13 1.75 x 17.5 x 1.5 1U $189.95
Basic 1U | Power Distribution Units
4 CPSww.com
Basic 1U | Power Distribution Units
Model Volts Amps Plug Type Cord
Length
Outlets
(total) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H”xW”xD”)
Rack
Size MSRP
Basic 1U PDUs
PDU15B2F8R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $85.95
PDU15B2F10R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $97.95
PDU15B2F12R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $104.95
PDU15B4F8R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $99.95
PDU15B4F10R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $106.95
PDU15B4F12R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 16 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $115.95
PDU15B6F8R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $109.95
PDU15B6F10R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft 16 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $119.95
PDU15B6F12R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 18 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $129.95
PDU20B2F8R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $123.95
PDU20B2F10R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $159.95
PDU20B2F12R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $169.95
PDU20B4F8R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $159.95
PDU20B4F10R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $169.95
PDU20B4F12R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 16 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $185.95
PDU20B6F8R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $169.95
PDU20B6F10R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 16 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $185.95
PDU20B6F12R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 18 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $199.95
PDU20BT2F8R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $129.95
PDU20BT2F10R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $165.95
PDU20BT2F12R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $174.95
PDU20BT4F8R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $165.95
PDU20BT4F10R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $174.95
PDU20BT4F12R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 16 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $189.95
PDU20BT6F8R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $174.95
PDU20BT6F10R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 16 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $191.95
PDU20BT6F12R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 18 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $205.99
PDU30BT8F8R 120V 30A(derated to 24A ) L5-30P 12ft. 16 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $219.95
PDU30BT10F10R 120V 30A(derated to 24A ) L5-30P 12ft. 20 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $269.95
Basic PDU Features
•	 Reliable and unfiltered AC power distribution
from a UPS system, generator or utility
source to multiple connected devices.

•	 Durable metal housing maximizes safety
and supports installation in demanding
environments.
•	 Versatile horizontal or vertical mounting in a
standard 19-inch rack, on a wall or ceiling,
under a counter or desktop, or on the floor.
CPSww.com 5
Model Volts Amps Plug Type Cord
Length
Outlets
(total) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H”xW”xD”)
Rack
Size MSRP
Basic 0U PDUs
PDU15BV14F 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 14 NEMA 5-15R 24 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $149.95
PDU15BV16F 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 16 NEMA 5-15R 36 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $178.95
PDU15BV20F 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 20 NEMA 5-15R 48 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $198.95
PDU15BV28F 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 28 NEMA 5-15R 60 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $229.95
PDU15BV32F 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 32 NEMA 5-15R 70 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $259.95
PDU20BV14F 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 24 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $149.95
PDU20BV16F 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 16 NEMA 5-20R 36 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $219.95
PDU20BV20F 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 20 NEMA 5-20R 48 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $229.95
PDU20BV28F 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 28 NEMA 5-20R 60 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $239.95
PDU20BV32F 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 32 NEMA 5-20R 70 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $295.95
PDU20BVT14F 120V 20A L5-20P 10ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 24 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $155.95
PDU20BVT16F 120V 20A L5-20P 10ft. 16 NEMA 5-20R 36 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $224.95
PDU20BVT20F 120V 20A L5-20P 10ft. 20 NEMA 5-20R 48 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $234.95
PDU20BVT28F 120V 20A L5-20P 10ft. 28 NEMA 5-20R 60 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $244.95
PDU20BVT32F 120V 20A L5-20P 10ft. 32 NEMA 5-20R 70 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $299.95
PDU30BVT14F 120V 30A(derated to 24A ) L5-30P 10ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 24 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $289.95
PDU30BVT16F 120V 30A(derated to 24A ) L5-30P 10ft. 16 NEMA 5-20R 36 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $294.95
PDU30BVT20F 120V 30A(derated to 24A ) L5-30P 10ft. 20 NEMA 5-20R 48 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $299.95
PDU30BVT28F 120V 30A(derated to 24A ) L5-30P 10ft. 28 NEMA 5-20R 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $304.95
PDU30BVT32F 120V 30A(derated to 24A ) L5-30P 10ft. 32 NEMA 5-20R 70 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $326.95
Basic 0U | Power Distribution Units
A Basic PDU serves as a conduit of power from a single source to multiple devices. To
ensure power availability, these units do not include features such as surge suppression
or line filtering that could interrupt the flow of power to critical connected equipment.

power sources and provides flexible
placement of the unit.
•	 Durable metal housing maximizes safety
and supports installation in demanding
environments.
•	 Space-saving mounting on the front or
back of a rack’s vertical rails.
Model Volts Amps Plug Type Cord
Length
Outlets
(total) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H”xW”xD”)
Rack
Size MSRP
Basic 0U PDUs
PDU20BVHVT16F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 16 IEC-320 C13 24 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $219.95
PDU20BVHVT20F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 20 IEC-320 C19/C13 36 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $234.95
PDU20BVHVT24F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 24 IEC-320 C19/C13 48 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $239.95
PDU20BVHVT32F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 32 IEC-320 C19/C13 60 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $269.95
PDU20BVHVT38F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 38 IEC-320 C19/C13 70 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $275.95
PDU30BVHVT16F 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 16 IEC-320 C13 24 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $279.95
PDU30BVHVT20F 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 20 IEC-320 C19/C13 36 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $284.95
PDU30BVHVT32F 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 32 IEC-320 C19/C13 60 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $289.95
PDU30BVHVT38F 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 38 IEC-320 C19/C13 60 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $379.95
PDU10BVHVIEC16F 200V/230V 10A IEC-320 C14 10ft. 16 IEC-320 C13 24 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $154.95
PDU10BVHVIEC20F 200V/230V 10A IEC-320 C14 10ft. 16 IEC-320 C19/C13 36 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $179.95
PDU20BVHVIEC16F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 16 IEC-320 C13 24 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $194.95
PDU20BVHVIEC20F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 20 IEC-320 C19/C13 36 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $235.95
PDU20BVHVIEC24F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 24 IEC-320 C19/C13 48 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $245.95
PDU20BVHVIEC32F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 32 IEC-320 C19/C13 60 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $299.95
PDU20BVHVIEC38F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 38 IEC-320 C19/C13 70 x 1.75 x 1.5 0U $329.95
Basic 0U | Power Distribution Units
Basic 0U 200/230V models offer up to 38 outlets, increasing
power availability without taking up any rack space.
CPSww.com 7
Model Volts Amps Plug Type Cord
Length
Outlets
(total) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H”xW”xD”)
Rack
Size MSRP
Metered 1U PDUs
PDU15M2F8R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $142.95
PDU15M2F10R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $149.95
PDU15M2F12R 120V 15A 5-15P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $159.95
PDU20M2F8R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $174.95
PDU20M2F10R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $189.95
PDU20M2F12R 120V 20A 5-20P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $209.95
PDU20MT2F8R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 10 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $179.95
PDU20MT2F10R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 12 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $199.95
PDU20MT2F12R 120V 20A L5-20P 15ft. 14 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 2.25 1U $215.95
Metered 1U | Power Distribution Units
Metered PDU Series (1U & 0U)
Metered PDUs include all the features of the Basic Series and a front digital LCD meter for
real-time load monitoring. When networks expand with the addition of new hardware, the

ment of the unit.
•	 Durable metal housing maximizes safety
and supports installation in demanding
environments.
•	 Space-saving mounting on the front or back
of a rack’s vertical rails.
Metered 0U | Power Distribution Units
Model Volts Amps Plug Type Cord
Length
Outlets
(total) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H”xW”xD”)
Rack
Size MSRP
Metered 0U PDUs
PDU15MV20F 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 20 NEMA 5-15R 48 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $155.95
PDU15MV26F 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 26 NEMA 5-15R 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $194.95
PDU15MV32F 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 32 NEMA 5-15R 70 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $219.95
PDU20MV20F 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 20 NEMA 5-20R 48 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $198.95
PDU20MV26F 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 26 NEMA 5-20R 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $319.95
PDU20MV32F 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 32 NEMA 5-20R 70 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $349.95
PDU20MVT20F 120V 20A L5-20P 10ft. 20 NEMA 5-20R 48 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $209.95
PDU20MVT26F 120V 20A L5-20P 10ft. 26 NEMA 5-20R 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $329.95
PDU20MVT32F 120V 20A L5-20P 10ft. 32 NEMA 5-20R 70 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $359.95
PDU30MVT24F 120V 30A(derated to 24A ) L5-30P 10ft. 24 NEMA 5-20R 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $429.95
PDU30MVT32F 120V 30A(derated to 24A) L5-30P 10ft. 32 NEMA 5-20R 70 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $449.95
PDU20MVHVT20F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 20 IEC-320 C19/C13 48 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $269.95
PDU20MVHVT30F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 30 IEC-320 C19/C13 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $289.95
PDU20MVHVT38F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) L6-20P 10ft. 38 IEC-320 C19/C13 70 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $309.95
PDU30MVHVT20F 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 20 IEC-320 C19/C13 48 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $349.95
PDU30MVHVT30F 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 32 IEC-320 C19/C13 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $429.95
PDU30MVHVT38F 200V/230V 30A(derated to 24A ) L6-30P 10ft. 38 IEC-320 C19/C13 70 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $474.95
PDU20MVHVIEC24F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 24 IEC-320 C19/C13 48 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $369.95
PDU20MVHVIEC30F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 30 IEC-320 C19/C13 60 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $379.95
PDU20MVHVIEC38F 200V/230V 20A(derated to 16A ) IEC-320 C20 10ft. 38 IEC-320 C19/C13 70 x 1.75 x 2.25 0U $389.95
Metered 0U models offer up to 38 outlets, increasing power
availability without taking up any rack space.
CPSww.com 9
Switched PDU Series

•	 Durable metal housing maximizes safety
and supports installation in demanding
environments.
•	 Versatile horizontal or vertical mounting in a
standard 19-inch rack, on a wall or ceiling,
under a counter or desktop, or on the floor.
Switched | Power Distribution Units
Model Volts Amps Plug Type Cord
Length
Outlets
(total) Outlet Type Dimensions
(H”xW”xD”)
Rack
Size MSRP
Switched PDUs
PDU15SW8RNET 120V 15A 5-15P 10ft. 8 NEMA 5-15R 1.75 x 17.5 x 4 1U $595.95
PDU20SW8RNET 120V 20A 5-20P 10ft. 8 NEMA 5-20R 1.75 x 17.5 x 4 1U $759.95
10 CPSww.com
Rackbar Surge Protection
Rackbar Features
•	 “Always On” Switch-free design prevents